Hyperion Motor # Kv Ri
Ω
NoLoad
Io A@V
Magnet
Count
Stator
Poles
Weight
(g)
Output
Shaft dia.
mm
Max
Cont.
Current
Max
Cont.
Watts
Max Peak
Current
Max Peak
Watts
HP-HS2206-3900 3900 0.064 0.83@6 6 9 32 2.5 14 150 18 200
HP-HS2206-5300 5300 0.031 2.12@6 6 9 32 2.3 18 130 24 175
HP-HS2208-2600 2600 0.126 0.85@10 6 9 39 3.17 15 160 20 215
HP-HS2208-3125 3125 0.081 1.15@10 6 9 39 3.17 18 200 24 270
HP-HS2208-3600 3600 0.061 1.21@10 6 9 39 3.17 21 220 28 295
HP-HS2213-2640 2640 0.063 1.10@10 6 9 54 3.17 26 280 35 375
HP-HS2213-3200 3200 0.040 1.60@10 6 9 54 3.17 30 310 40 415
HP-HS2213-3585 3585 0.038 1.74@10 6 9 54 3.17 32 330 43 445
HP-HS2216-2608 2608 0.048 1.19@10 6 9 64 3.17 30 320 40 430
HP-HS2216-2920 2920 0.040 1.35@10 6 9 64 3.17 32 340 43 455
HP-HS2216-3350 3350 0.033 1.87@10 6 9 64 3.17 35 375 47 505
HP-HS2221-1630 1630 0.079 0.71@10 6 9 79 3.17 25 400 38 600
HP-HS2221-2580 2580 0.038 1.50@10 6 9 79 3.17 38 400 51 600
HP-HS2221-3000 3000 0.031 1.79@10 6 9 79 3.17 42 440 56 600
HP-HS2221-3595 3595 0.024 2.31@10 6 9 79 3.17 45 475 60 640
HP-HS2221-4400 4400 0.016 2.89@10 6 9 79 3.17 52 525 70 705
HP-HS3026-0880 880 0.026 1.93@10 10 12 199 5.0 52 1450 70 1955
HP-HS3026-1000 1000 0.028 1.17@10 8 12 199 5.0 62 1300 83 1755
HP-HS3026-1210 1210 0.018 1.63@10 8 12 193 5.0 65 1365 87 1840
HP-HS3026-1400 1400 0.010 3.33@10 10 12 199 5.0 80 1680 108 2265
HP-HS3026-1600 1600 0.016 1.90@10 6 9 196 5.0 70 1470 94 1980
HP-HS3026-1900 1900 0.012 3.02@10 6 9 193 5.0 80 1400 108 1890
HP-HS4020-0910 910 0.015 1.95@10 8 12 284 5.0 65 1820 87 2455
HP-HS4020-1100 1100 0.010 2.45@10 8 12 286 5.0 78 1640 105 2210
HP-HS4020-1390 1390 0.007 3.45@10 8 12 284 5.0 90 1890 120 2550
HP-HS4025-0630 630 0.024 1.11@8.4 8 12 326 5.0 65 2700 87 3645
HP-HS4025-0740 740 0.017 1.33@8.4 8 12 326 5.0 75 2600 101 3510
HP-HS4025-0890 890 0.013 1.80@8.4 8 12 326 5.0 95 2700 128 3645
HP-HS4025-1100 1100 0.008 2.40@10 8 12 326 5.0 100 2200 135 2970
HP-HS4035-0400 400 0.038 1.38@10 8 12 435 8.0 78 3400 105 4590
HP-HS4035-0500 500 0.020 1.77@8.4 10 12 431 6.0 84 3500 113 4725
HP-HS4035-0560 560 0.012 2.10@8.4 10 12 444 6.0 100 4200 135 5670
HP-HS4035-0630 630 0.014 1.60@8.4 8 12 421 6.0 95 4000 128 5400
HP-HS4035-0800 800 0.010 2.50@8.4 8 12 435 8.0 100 4200 135 5670
HYPERION HS SERIES HIGH-RPM OUTRUNNERS
FOR HELICOPTERS, SPEED AIRCRAFT, and EDF JETS
Hyperion Atlas digital servos are made in Korea to the highest standards.
All are fully programmable via PC software, or can use the Emeter V2 to set